NAME

=REG MANUSKY
>cott Montross
>eve Bauman

. JAN DELA ROSA
< YLE WARWICK
~+HELDON SPICER
“ONY KHALIFE
=cott Bleczinski
=RIAN DOUGLAS
AN NOLE
>EORGE SANKER
JATT JAWORSKI
Zennis Kelly

-OHN MODY
“ony Horne

JAVE BOVELL
—ans Jackson
“'ARK DeANGELO
/ANCE LARIMER
JAVE AURINGER
<ZVIN GRAY
“ICK PANOS

=D BADKE

OON BEDELL
_ohn Powell

POS TACKLES SACKS

LB
DB
DE
LB
DE
DB
DT
DB
DT
LB
LB
LB
DB
LB
DB
DB
DE
DT
DB
LB
DT
DE
DB
DE
DB

(Returnees in CAPS)

162
78
60
55
54
52
50
50
45
43
42
40
39
36
33
16
14
11
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